
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: BJORN AGAIN ABBA TRIBUTE 2 JUNE Maiden Plate - 1050m

31 May 2023 - 12:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.26
(0:05.22)

0:55.04
(0:10.98)

0:44.06
(0:10.91)

0:33.15
(0:11.08)

0:22.07
(0:10.67)

0:11.40
(0:11.40)

0:33.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 EMPEROR 6 68.9 0:05.26 1:00.26 [1] 0:55.00 [2] 0:44.06 [1] 0:33.15 [1] 0:22.07 [1] 0:11.40 [1] 1:00.26 0:33.15

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:05.26) (0:10.94) (0:10.91) (0:11.08) (0:10.67) (0:11.40)

2 9 KAI TAK 8 68.5 0:05.54 1:00.86 [2] 0:55.32 [6] 0:43.93 [8] 0:32.91 [8] 0:21.97 [8] 0:11.29 [4] 3.57L 0:32.91 +4

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:05.54) (0:11.39) (0:11.02) (0:10.94) (0:10.68) (0:11.29)

3 8 BLUE SPINEL 5 67.9 0:05.47 1:01.17 [3] 0:55.70 [5] 0:44.41 [6] 0:33.47 [7] 0:22.32 [7] 0:11.50 [6] 5.37L 0:33.47 +6

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:05.47) (0:11.29) (0:10.94) (0:11.15) (0:10.82) (0:11.50)

4 7 AHOY 4 67.9 0:05.27 1:01.43 [4] 0:56.16 [3] 0:44.84 [5] 0:33.88 [4] 0:22.72 [4] 0:11.77 [5] 6.87L 0:33.88 +7

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:05.27) (0:11.32) (0:10.96) (0:11.16) (0:10.95) (0:11.77)

5 4 MYSTIC MAC 2 67.4 0:05.55 1:01.60 [5] 0:56.05 [7] 0:44.78 [7] 0:33.93 [6] 0:22.87 [5] 0:11.80 [7] 7.89L 0:33.93 +2

Melea Castle 800m Overall (0:05.55) (0:11.27) (0:10.85) (0:11.06) (0:11.07) (0:11.80)

6 6 URBAN JEWEL 3 67.4 0:05.22 1:01.65 [6] 0:56.43 [1] 0:45.22 [2] 0:34.26 [3] 0:23.12 [3] 0:12.22 [2] 8.22L 0:34.26 +4

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.21) (0:10.96) (0:11.14) (0:10.90) (0:12.22)

7 5 SIMONE LOUISE 9 70.2 0:05.56 1:01.83 [7] 0:56.27 [8] 0:45.31 [3] 0:34.54 [2] 0:23.36 [2] 0:12.28 [3] 9.27L 0:34.54 +8

James Orman 800m Overall (0:05.56) (0:10.96) (0:10.77) (0:11.18) (0:11.08) (0:12.28)

8 1 GUS THE BUS 7 67.4 0:05.33 1:02.64 [8] 0:57.31 [4] 0:46.09 [4] 0:35.07 [5] 0:23.85 [6] 0:12.40 [8] 14L 0:35.07 +9

Corey Bayliss 600m Overall (0:05.33) (0:11.22) (0:11.02) (0:11.22) (0:11.45) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Squeak (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 31 May 2023  17:21 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1350m

31 May 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.75
(0:10.89)

1:08.86
(0:10.80)

0:58.06
(0:11.37)

0:46.69
(0:11.80)

0:34.89
(0:11.77)

0:23.12
(0:11.47)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MIRACLE OF LOVE 2 66.7 0:10.93 1:19.75 [1] 1:08.72 [4] 0:57.79 [4] 0:46.40 [4] 0:34.67 [4] 0:23.05 [3] 0:34.67

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.03) (0:10.93) (0:11.39) (0:11.73) (0:11.62) (0:11.41)

2 10 BANGETTA 6 68.5 0:10.82 1:19.81 [2] 1:08.52 [7] 0:57.70 [6] 0:46.29 [6] 0:34.55 [6] 0:23.01 [5] 0:34.55 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:10.82) (0:11.41) (0:11.74) (0:11.54) (0:11.30)

3 4 ET TU BRUTE 11 67.6 0:10.87 1:20.17 [3] 1:08.64 [10] 0:57.77 [10] 0:46.20 [10] 0:34.49 [9] 0:23.00 [8] 0:34.49 +1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:10.87) (0:11.57) (0:11.71) (0:11.49) (0:11.39)

4 5 EXPOSITION 7 67.3 0:11.01 1:20.34 [4] 1:09.02 [8] 0:58.01 [9] 0:46.43 [9] 0:34.65 [10] 0:23.11 [9] 0:34.65 +5

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.32) (0:11.01) (0:11.58) (0:11.78) (0:11.54) (0:11.22)

5 11 CHAMPAGNE BENDER 5 67.2 0:10.88 1:20.79 [5] 1:09.51 [6] 0:58.63 [7] 0:47.08 [7] 0:35.37 [7] 0:23.70 [7] 0:35.37 +5

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.28) (0:10.88) (0:11.55) (0:11.71) (0:11.67) (0:11.42)

6 8 SHARP DAZZLER 10 67.6 0:10.93 1:20.90 [6] 1:09.55 [9] 0:58.62 [8] 0:47.18 [8] 0:35.33 [8] 0:23.58 [10] 0:35.33 +10

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.35) (0:10.93) (0:11.44) (0:11.85) (0:11.75) (0:11.49)

7 9 HEROIC EAGLE 8 69.0 0:10.69 1:21.33 [7] 1:10.06 [5] 0:59.37 [5] 0:48.09 [3] 0:36.34 [3] 0:24.63 [2] 0:36.34 +10

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:10.69) (0:11.28) (0:11.75) (0:11.71) (0:11.75)

8 14 CYBERWARS 4 68.1 0:10.79 1:21.86 [8] 1:10.92 [2] 1:00.13 [2] 0:48.74 [2] 0:36.96 [2] 0:25.14 [4] 0:36.96 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:10.94) (0:10.79) (0:11.39) (0:11.78) (0:11.82) (0:12.05)

9 15 MAGIC OF MILLO 3 67.2 0:10.92 1:21.86 [9] 1:10.87 [3] 0:59.95 [3] 0:48.46 [5] 0:36.70 [5] 0:24.91 [6] 0:36.70 +7

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:10.99) (0:10.92) (0:11.49) (0:11.76) (0:11.79) (0:11.68)

10 13 VERY SEWREEL 1 68.3 0:10.80 1:22.19 [10] 1:11.30 [1] 1:00.50 [1] 0:49.13 [1] 0:37.33 [1] 0:25.56 [1] 0:37.33 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:10.89) (0:10.80) (0:11.37) (0:11.80) (0:11.77) (0:11.94)

Scratched: Influential (#1), Sonny Daze (#2), Zimo (#3), Kirikan (#6), Eruptive Force (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 31 May 2023  17:21 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1350m

31 May 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MIRACLE OF LOVE 2 66.7 0:10.93 0:11.64 [2] 1:19.75 0:34.67

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.64)

2 10 BANGETTA 6 68.5 0:10.82 0:11.71 [1] 0.33L 0:34.55 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.71)

3 4 ET TU BRUTE 11 67.6 0:10.87 0:11.61 [6] 2.42L 0:34.49 +1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.61)

4 5 EXPOSITION 7 67.3 0:11.01 0:11.89 [4] 3.45L 0:34.65 +5

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.89)

5 11 CHAMPAGNE BENDER 5 67.2 0:10.88 0:12.28 [5] 6.07L 0:35.37 +5

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

6 8 SHARP DAZZLER 10 67.6 0:10.93 0:12.09 [10] 6.72L 0:35.33 +10

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

7 9 HEROIC EAGLE 8 69.0 0:10.69 0:12.88 [3] 9.26L 0:36.34 +10

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)

8 14 CYBERWARS 4 68.1 0:10.79 0:13.09 [9] 12.36L 0:36.96 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.09)

9 15 MAGIC OF MILLO 3 67.2 0:10.92 0:13.23 [8] 12.41L 0:36.70 +7

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.23)

10 13 VERY SEWREEL 1 68.3 0:10.80 0:13.62 [7] 14.3L 0:37.33 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.62)

Scratched: Influential (#1), Sonny Daze (#2), Zimo (#3), Kirikan (#6), Eruptive Force (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 31 May 2023  17:21 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY Maiden Handicap - 1350m

31 May 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.02
(0:10.75)

1:09.27
(0:10.66)

0:58.61
(0:11.44)

0:47.17
(0:11.97)

0:35.20
(0:11.88)

0:23.32
(0:11.56)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 VALANTINO ROC 10 68.2 0:10.78 1:20.02 [1] 1:08.75 [7] 0:57.97 [6] 0:46.35 [6] 0:34.56 [5] 0:22.79 [5] 0:34.56

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:10.78) (0:11.62) (0:11.79) (0:11.77) (0:11.07)

2 1 LANDSBOROUGH LAD 3 68.7 0:10.78 1:20.27 [2] 1:09.47 [2] 0:58.69 [3] 0:46.93 [4] 0:35.06 [3] 0:23.20 [3] 0:35.06 +5

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:10.80) (0:10.78) (0:11.76) (0:11.87) (0:11.86) (0:11.19)

3 2 EVERLAST 7 67.1 0:10.91 1:20.34 [3] 1:09.43 [5] 0:58.52 [5] 0:46.71 [5] 0:34.88 [5] 0:23.02 [6] 0:34.88 +5

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:10.91) (0:10.91) (0:11.81) (0:11.83) (0:11.86) (0:11.08)

4 7 PUCCINI DREAM 12 67.5 0:10.99 1:20.71 [4] 1:09.29 [9] 0:58.30 [9] 0:46.55 [9] 0:34.67 [10] 0:23.14 [7] 0:34.67 +5

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:10.99) (0:11.75) (0:11.88) (0:11.53) (0:11.28)

5 4 SUSPICIOUS TIME 2 67.4 0:10.81 1:20.82 [5] 1:09.92 [4] 0:59.11 [4] 0:47.49 [3] 0:35.58 [4] 0:23.74 [4] 0:35.58 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:10.90) (0:10.81) (0:11.62) (0:11.91) (0:11.84) (0:11.52)

6 6 KING KRYPTOS 8 68.6 0:10.66 1:20.90 [6] 1:10.15 [1] 0:59.49 [1] 0:48.05 [1] 0:36.08 [1] 0:24.20 [1] 0:36.08 +2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:10.75) (0:10.66) (0:11.44) (0:11.97) (0:11.88) (0:11.60)

7 13 SILK SASH 9 68.0 0:10.82 1:21.32 [7] 1:09.92 [8] 0:59.10 [8] 0:47.37 [8] 0:35.42 [8] 0:23.70 [8] 0:35.42 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:10.82) (0:11.73) (0:11.95) (0:11.72) (0:11.33)

8 9 DAWN REBEL 11 69.1 0:10.62 1:21.35 [8] 1:10.51 [3] 0:59.89 [2] 0:48.24 [2] 0:36.32 [2] 0:24.51 [2] 0:36.32 +3

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:10.84) (0:10.62) (0:11.65) (0:11.92) (0:11.81) (0:11.73)

9 11 MORE LIKE THAT 13 67.4 0:10.91 1:21.44 [9] 1:09.74 [10] 0:58.83 [10] 0:47.18 [10] 0:35.40 [9] 0:23.58 [10] 0:35.40 +2

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:11.70) (0:10.91) (0:11.65) (0:11.78) (0:11.82) (0:11.51)

10 10 HUKA 4 66.4 0:10.96 1:22.01 [10] 1:10.78 [6] 0:59.82 [7] 0:48.10 [7] 0:36.21 [7] 0:24.37 [9] 0:36.21 -1

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.23) (0:10.96) (0:11.72) (0:11.89) (0:11.84) (0:11.60)

Scratched: Roar Hide (#12), Kozani (#3), Caldante (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 31 May 2023  17:21 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY Maiden Handicap - 1350m

31 May 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 VALANTINO ROC 10 68.2 0:10.78 0:11.72 [2] 1:20.02 0:34.56

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.72)

2 1 LANDSBOROUGH LAD 3 68.7 0:10.78 0:12.01 [1] 1.43L 0:35.06 +5

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.01)

3 2 EVERLAST 7 67.1 0:10.91 0:11.94 [4] 1.87L 0:34.88 +5

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:11.94)

4 7 PUCCINI DREAM 12 67.5 0:10.99 0:11.86 [7] 4.06L 0:34.67 +5

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.86)

5 4 SUSPICIOUS TIME 2 67.4 0:10.81 0:12.22 [6] 4.67L 0:35.58 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.22)

6 6 KING KRYPTOS 8 68.6 0:10.66 0:12.60 [3] 5.18L 0:36.08 +2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.60)

7 13 SILK SASH 9 68.0 0:10.82 0:12.37 [8] 7.62L 0:35.42 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

8 9 DAWN REBEL 11 69.1 0:10.62 0:12.78 [5] 7.82L 0:36.32 +3

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.78)

9 11 MORE LIKE THAT 13 67.4 0:10.91 0:12.07 [10] 8.32L 0:35.40 +2

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:12.07)

10 10 HUKA 4 66.4 0:10.96 0:12.77 [9] 11.68L 0:36.21 -1

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.77)

Scratched: Roar Hide (#12), Kozani (#3), Caldante (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 31 May 2023  17:21 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: STRADBROKE CALCUTTA 8 JUNE Class 3 Handicap - 2040m

31 May 2023 - 14:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.86
(0:17.30)

1:49.56
(0:12.00)

1:37.56
(0:12.10)

1:25.46
(0:11.98)

1:13.48
(0:12.82)

1:00.66
(0:12.94)

0:47.72
(0:12.73)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 FAWKNER PARK 8 67.3 0:11.01 2:06.86 [1] 1:49.09 [7] 1:37.18 [4] 1:24.91 [6] 1:12.48 [6] 0:59.93 [6] 0:46.93 [6] 0:34.33

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:17.77) (0:11.91) (0:12.27) (0:12.43) (0:12.55) (0:13.00) (0:12.60)

2 5 CARBONETTI 6 65.5 0:11.15 2:07.31 [2] 1:49.96 [2] 1:37.75 [3] 1:25.57 [4] 1:13.23 [4] 1:00.67 [4] 0:47.65 [4] 0:35.02 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.35) (0:12.21) (0:12.18) (0:12.34) (0:12.56) (0:13.02) (0:12.63)

3 4 INUWASHI 4 66.2 0:11.11 2:07.34 [3] 1:49.63 [6] 1:37.27 [7] 1:25.08 [7] 1:12.63 [7] 1:00.12 [7] 0:47.16 [7] 0:34.61 -5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:17.71) (0:12.36) (0:12.19) (0:12.45) (0:12.51) (0:12.96) (0:12.55)

4 2 GRECIAN LASS 3 64.3 0:11.44 2:07.60 [4] 1:50.04 [4] 1:37.91 [5] 1:26.18 [3] 1:14.22 [1] 1:01.40 [1] 0:48.46 [1] 0:35.73 -9

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:17.56) (0:12.13) (0:11.73) (0:11.96) (0:12.82) (0:12.94) (0:12.73)

5 7 CORDYCEPS MIRACLE 2 64.2 0:11.37 2:07.67 [5] 1:50.37 [1] 1:38.34 [2] 1:26.25 [2] 1:13.89 [3] 1:01.35 [2] 0:48.34 [2] 0:35.60 -12

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:17.30) (0:12.03) (0:12.09) (0:12.36) (0:12.54) (0:13.01) (0:12.74)

6 8 DEEL WITH ME 1 65.9 0:11.16 2:07.82 [6] 1:50.30 [3] 1:38.07 [6] 1:25.93 [5] 1:13.62 [5] 1:01.00 [5] 0:48.04 [5] 0:35.27 -12

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:17.52) (0:12.23) (0:12.14) (0:12.31) (0:12.62) (0:12.96) (0:12.77)

7 9 PRATTEN PARK 7 64.7 0:11.33 2:07.97 [7] 1:49.83 [9] 1:37.48 [9] 1:25.41 [9] 1:13.16 [8] 1:00.66 [8] 0:47.73 [8] 0:35.13 -11

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:18.14) (0:12.35) (0:12.07) (0:12.25) (0:12.50) (0:12.93) (0:12.60)

8 6 CONTRERAS 11 64.0 0:11.40 2:08.12 [8] 1:49.97 [10] 1:37.57 [10] 1:25.18 [10] 1:13.08 [10] 1:00.61 [10] 0:47.66 [10] 0:35.01 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:18.15) (0:12.40) (0:12.39) (0:12.10) (0:12.47) (0:12.95) (0:12.65)

9 11 BUDDY'S TALE 5 62.6 0:11.69 2:08.79 [9] 1:51.18 [5] 1:39.49 [1] 1:27.39 [1] 1:15.20 [2] 1:02.30 [3] 0:49.30 [3] 0:36.52 -12

Melea Castle Overall 1800m (0:17.61) (0:11.69) (0:12.10) (0:12.19) (0:12.90) (0:13.00) (0:12.78)

10 10 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 9 63.3 0:11.56 2:08.83 [10] 1:50.71 [8] 1:38.52 [8] 1:26.30 [8] 1:13.87 [9] 1:01.34 [9] 0:48.41 [9] 0:35.76 -6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:18.12) (0:12.19) (0:12.22) (0:12.43) (0:12.53) (0:12.93) (0:12.65)

Scratched: Security Advisor (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 31 May 2023  17:21 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: STRADBROKE CALCUTTA 8 JUNE Class 3 Handicap - 2040m

31 May 2023 - 14:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:34.99
(0:12.05)

0:22.94
(0:11.32)

0:11.62
(0:11.62)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 FAWKNER PARK 8 67.3 0:11.01 0:34.33 [5] 0:22.63 [4] 0:11.62 [1] 2:06.86 0:34.33

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.70) (0:11.01) (0:11.62)

2 5 CARBONETTI 6 65.5 0:11.15 0:35.02 [4] 0:23.12 [3] 0:11.97 [2] 2.65L 0:35.02 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.90) (0:11.15) (0:11.97)

3 4 INUWASHI 4 66.2 0:11.11 0:34.61 [7] 0:22.88 [6] 0:11.77 [5] 2.83L 0:34.61 -5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.73) (0:11.11) (0:11.77)

4 2 GRECIAN LASS 3 64.3 0:11.44 0:35.73 [1] 0:23.68 [1] 0:12.24 [3] 4.33L 0:35.73 -9

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:12.05) (0:11.44) (0:12.24)

5 7 CORDYCEPS MIRACLE 2 64.2 0:11.37 0:35.60 [2] 0:23.68 [2] 0:12.31 [4] 4.76L 0:35.60 -12

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.92) (0:11.37) (0:12.31)

6 8 DEEL WITH ME 1 65.9 0:11.16 0:35.27 [6] 0:23.30 [7] 0:12.14 [6] 5.67L 0:35.27 -12

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.97) (0:11.16) (0:12.14)

7 9 PRATTEN PARK 7 64.7 0:11.33 0:35.13 [8] 0:23.21 [8] 0:11.88 [7] 6.51L 0:35.13 -11

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.92) (0:11.33) (0:11.88)

8 6 CONTRERAS 11 64.0 0:11.40 0:35.01 [10] 0:23.26 [9] 0:11.86 [9] 7.41L 0:35.01 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.75) (0:11.40) (0:11.86)

9 11 BUDDY'S TALE 5 62.6 0:11.69 0:36.52 [3] 0:24.41 [5] 0:12.62 [8] 11.34L 0:36.52 -12

Melea Castle Overall 1800m (0:12.11) (0:11.79) (0:12.62)

10 10 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 9 63.3 0:11.56 0:35.76 [9] 0:23.90 [10] 0:12.34 [10] 11.59L 0:35.76 -6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.86) (0:11.56) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Security Advisor (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 31 May 2023  17:21 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1650m

31 May 2023 - 14:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.72
(0:16.66)

1:23.06
(0:11.46)

1:11.60
(0:11.87)

0:59.73
(0:12.23)

0:47.50
(0:12.68)

0:34.82
(0:11.93)

0:22.89
(0:11.30)

0:34.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 STARZAM 10 66.5 0:11.07 1:39.72 [1] 1:22.53 [6] 1:10.99 [6] 0:59.17 [5] 0:46.99 [5] 0:34.31 [5] 0:22.57 [5] 0:34.31

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:17.19) (0:11.54) (0:11.82) (0:12.18) (0:12.68) (0:11.74) (0:11.07)

2 8 MADAME DU GAST 2 65.3 0:11.20 1:39.81 [2] 1:22.92 [4] 1:11.42 [3] 0:59.56 [3] 0:47.29 [3] 0:34.61 [3] 0:22.79 [4] 0:34.61 -11

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:16.89) (0:11.50) (0:11.86) (0:12.27) (0:12.68) (0:11.82) (0:11.20)

3 1 OUR REBEL 7 65.3 0:11.20 1:40.00 [3] 1:23.13 [3] 1:11.51 [4] 0:59.63 [4] 0:47.41 [4] 0:34.79 [4] 0:23.02 [3] 0:34.79 -5

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:16.87) (0:11.62) (0:11.88) (0:12.22) (0:12.62) (0:11.77) (0:11.20)

4 9 MISS KEELER 4 65.5 0:11.16 1:40.01 [4] 1:22.78 [7] 1:11.26 [7] 0:59.44 [6] 0:47.24 [6] 0:34.60 [6] 0:22.72 [7] 0:34.60 -9

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:17.23) (0:11.52) (0:11.82) (0:12.20) (0:12.64) (0:11.88) (0:11.16)

5 6 SECURITY ADVISOR 1 65.1 0:11.39 1:40.07 [5] 1:23.36 [2] 1:11.95 [1] 1:00.08 [1] 0:47.85 [1] 0:35.17 [1] 0:23.24 [1] 0:35.17 -10

Craig Williams Overall 400m (0:16.71) (0:11.41) (0:11.87) (0:12.23) (0:12.68) (0:11.93) (0:11.39)

6 2 SAUCEY HORSEY 6 65.4 0:11.28 1:40.13 [6] 1:23.47 [1] 1:11.87 [2] 1:00.02 [2] 0:47.74 [2] 0:35.08 [2] 0:23.28 [2] 0:35.08 -5

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:16.66) (0:11.60) (0:11.85) (0:12.28) (0:12.66) (0:11.80) (0:11.28)

7 3 SHOPPING ESPRIT 3 66.3 0:11.10 1:40.32 [7] 1:22.66 [10] 1:11.27 [9] 0:59.49 [9] 0:47.28 [9] 0:34.62 [9] 0:22.90 [9] 0:34.62 -8

James Orman Overall 400m (0:17.66) (0:11.39) (0:11.78) (0:12.21) (0:12.66) (0:11.72) (0:11.10)

8 7 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 9 64.7 0:11.47 1:40.96 [8] 1:23.42 [8] 1:11.94 [8] 1:00.05 [10] 0:47.89 [10] 0:35.24 [10] 0:23.46 [10] 0:35.24 -5

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:17.54) (0:11.48) (0:11.89) (0:12.16) (0:12.65) (0:11.78) (0:11.47)

9 11 HOPEFUL STAR 11 65.5 0:11.36 1:40.98 [9] 1:23.35 [9] 1:11.93 [10] 1:00.16 [8] 0:48.04 [8] 0:35.38 [8] 0:23.62 [8] 0:35.38 +1

Andrew Spinks 400m 400m (0:17.63) (0:11.42) (0:11.77) (0:12.12) (0:12.66) (0:11.76) (0:11.36)

10 10 DREAM SONG 8 65.0 0:11.63 1:41.17 [10] 1:24.18 [5] 1:12.50 [5] 1:00.53 [7] 0:48.33 [7] 0:35.68 [7] 0:23.89 [6] 0:35.68 -10

Tegan Harrison Overall 400m (0:16.99) (0:11.68) (0:11.97) (0:12.20) (0:12.65) (0:11.79) (0:11.63)

Scratched: Outburst (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 31 May 2023  17:21 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1650m

31 May 2023 - 14:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:34.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 STARZAM 10 66.5 0:11.07 0:11.50 [3] 1:39.72 0:34.31

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.50)

2 8 MADAME DU GAST 2 65.3 0:11.20 0:11.59 [5] 0.52L 0:34.61 -11

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.59)

3 1 OUR REBEL 7 65.3 0:11.20 0:11.82 [2] 1.64L 0:34.79 -5

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:11.82)

4 9 MISS KEELER 4 65.5 0:11.16 0:11.56 [6] 1.71L 0:34.60 -9

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.56)

5 6 SECURITY ADVISOR 1 65.1 0:11.39 0:11.85 [4] 2.05L 0:35.17 -10

Craig Williams Overall 400m (0:11.85)

6 2 SAUCEY HORSEY 6 65.4 0:11.28 0:12.00 [1] 2.41L 0:35.08 -5

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:12.00)

7 3 SHOPPING ESPRIT 3 66.3 0:11.10 0:11.80 [7] 3.54L 0:34.62 -8

James Orman Overall 400m (0:11.80)

8 7 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 9 64.7 0:11.47 0:11.99 [10] 7.29L 0:35.24 -5

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:11.99)

9 11 HOPEFUL STAR 11 65.5 0:11.36 0:12.26 [8] 7.41L 0:35.38 +1

Andrew Spinks 400m 400m (0:12.26)

10 10 DREAM SONG 8 65.0 0:11.63 0:12.26 [9] 8.54L 0:35.68 -10

Tegan Harrison Overall 400m (0:12.26)

Scratched: Outburst (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 31 May 2023  17:21 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MULLINS LAWYERS Class 1 Handicap - 1650m

31 May 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.85
(0:16.74)

1:23.11
(0:11.38)

1:11.73
(0:11.50)

1:00.23
(0:12.65)

0:47.58
(0:12.57)

0:35.01
(0:11.91)

0:23.10
(0:11.29)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BROOKHAVEN 7 65.3 0:11.24 1:39.85 [1] 1:22.81 [4] 1:11.28 [5] 0:59.82 [4] 0:47.31 [3] 0:34.80 [3] 0:23.05 [3] 0:34.80

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:17.04) (0:11.53) (0:11.46) (0:12.51) (0:12.51) (0:11.75) (0:11.24)

2 10 PURVEYOR 4 65.3 0:11.34 1:40.43 [2] 1:23.33 [5] 1:11.99 [4] 1:00.37 [5] 0:47.82 [5] 0:35.15 [5] 0:23.45 [4] 0:35.15 -7

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:17.10) (0:11.34) (0:11.62) (0:12.55) (0:12.67) (0:11.70) (0:11.42)

3 7 COLLECTION POINT 6 65.5 0:11.25 1:40.49 [3] 1:23.07 [7] 1:11.59 [8] 1:00.05 [7] 0:47.57 [7] 0:35.10 [7] 0:23.41 [6] 0:35.10 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:17.42) (0:11.48) (0:11.54) (0:12.48) (0:12.47) (0:11.69) (0:11.25)

4 3 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 5 66.8 0:11.21 1:40.60 [4] 1:23.03 [8] 1:11.82 [7] 1:00.16 [8] 0:47.65 [8] 0:35.06 [8] 0:23.28 [9] 0:35.06 -6

Danny Peisley Overall 1400m (0:17.57) (0:11.21) (0:11.66) (0:12.51) (0:12.59) (0:11.78) (0:11.39)

5 11 SURREEL 11 65.1 0:11.37 1:40.71 [5] 1:22.83 [9] 1:11.38 [10] 0:59.93 [10] 0:47.47 [10] 0:35.00 [10] 0:23.48 [8] 0:35.00 +1

Corey Bayliss 600m 400m (0:17.88) (0:11.45) (0:11.45) (0:12.46) (0:12.47) (0:11.52) (0:11.37)

6 16 LAGO DI BRAIES 16 65.3 0:11.20 1:41.08 [6] 1:23.00 [10] 1:11.80 [9] 1:00.43 [9] 0:47.93 [9] 0:35.49 [9] 0:23.69 [10] 0:35.49 -5

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:18.08) (0:11.20) (0:11.37) (0:12.50) (0:12.44) (0:11.80) (0:11.72)

7 5 SARDEGNA 3 66.3 0:11.41 1:41.11 [7] 1:23.91 [6] 1:12.50 [6] 1:00.96 [6] 0:48.37 [6] 0:35.73 [6] 0:23.89 [7] 0:35.73 -7

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:17.20) (0:11.41) (0:11.54) (0:12.59) (0:12.64) (0:11.84) (0:11.66)

8 6 VEANDECHANCE 1 66.1 0:11.38 1:41.15 [8] 1:24.41 [2] 1:13.03 [1] 1:01.33 [2] 0:48.67 [2] 0:36.02 [4] 0:24.13 [5] 0:36.02 -6

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1400m (0:16.74) (0:11.38) (0:11.70) (0:12.66) (0:12.65) (0:11.89) (0:11.56)

9 8 BRAVE BOY 10 66.5 0:11.40 1:41.50 [9] 1:24.58 [3] 1:13.18 [3] 1:01.60 [3] 0:48.94 [4] 0:36.51 [2] 0:24.75 [1] 0:36.51 -1

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:16.92) (0:11.40) (0:11.58) (0:12.66) (0:12.43) (0:11.76) (0:11.66)

10 2 SORGENTE 8 65.6 0:11.43 1:48.35 [10] 1:31.61 [1] 1:20.16 [2] 1:08.73 [1] 0:56.08 [1] 0:43.51 [1] 0:31.57 [2] 0:43.51 -6

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1200m (0:16.74) (0:11.45) (0:11.43) (0:12.65) (0:12.57) (0:11.94) (0:12.82)

Scratched: Murrajong Road (#9), Jane His Wife (#12), Yukanuma (#14), Luz Long (#15), Classique Gal (#13), Enunciation (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 31 May 2023  17:21 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MULLINS LAWYERS Class 1 Handicap - 1650m

31 May 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BROOKHAVEN 7 65.3 0:11.24 0:11.81 [1] 1:39.85 0:34.80

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.81)

2 10 PURVEYOR 4 65.3 0:11.34 0:12.03 [3] 3.4L 0:35.15 -7

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:12.03)

3 7 COLLECTION POINT 6 65.5 0:11.25 0:12.16 [2] 3.74L 0:35.10 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.16)

4 3 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 5 66.8 0:11.21 0:11.89 [7] 4.38L 0:35.06 -6

Danny Peisley Overall 1400m (0:11.89)

5 11 SURREEL 11 65.1 0:11.37 0:12.11 [6] 5.06L 0:35.00 +1

Corey Bayliss 600m 400m (0:12.11)

6 16 LAGO DI BRAIES 16 65.3 0:11.20 0:11.97 [9] 7.23L 0:35.49 -5

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:11.97)

7 5 SARDEGNA 3 66.3 0:11.41 0:12.23 [8] 7.41L 0:35.73 -7

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:12.23)

8 6 VEANDECHANCE 1 66.1 0:11.38 0:12.57 [5] 7.66L 0:36.02 -6

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1400m (0:12.57)

9 8 BRAVE BOY 10 66.5 0:11.40 0:13.09 [4] 9.68L 0:36.51 -1

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:13.09)

10 2 SORGENTE 8 65.6 0:11.43 0:18.75 [10] 50.01L 0:43.51 -6

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1200m (0:18.75)

Scratched: Murrajong Road (#9), Jane His Wife (#12), Yukanuma (#14), Luz Long (#15), Classique Gal (#13), Enunciation (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 31 May 2023  17:21 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI Class 4 Handicap - 1200m

31 May 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.90
(0:13.45)

0:56.45
(0:10.92)

0:45.53
(0:11.13)

0:34.40
(0:11.24)

0:23.16
(0:11.17)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:34.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ENTERPRISE POMME 5 68.1 0:10.88 1:09.90 [1] 0:56.41 [2] 0:45.53 [1] 0:34.40 [1] 0:23.16 [1] 0:11.99 [1] 1:09.90 0:34.40

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.88) (0:11.13) (0:11.24) (0:11.17) (0:11.99)

2 6 RAVAGED AWARD 8 68.7 0:10.95 1:10.20 [2] 0:56.40 [6] 0:45.45 [4] 0:34.14 [3] 0:23.05 [3] 0:11.85 [3] 1.75L 0:34.14 -1

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.95) (0:11.31) (0:11.09) (0:11.20) (0:11.85)

3 12 MORETON BAY 7 67.4 0:10.99 1:10.30 [3] 0:56.85 [1] 0:45.86 [2] 0:34.59 [2] 0:23.37 [2] 0:12.19 [2] 2.37L 0:34.59 +5

Melea Castle Overall 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.99) (0:11.27) (0:11.22) (0:11.18) (0:12.19)

4 4 WOLF MOON 14 67.0 0:11.11 1:10.52 [4] 0:56.76 [4] 0:45.61 [6] 0:34.21 [5] 0:23.07 [5] 0:11.96 [5] 3.65L 0:34.21 +7

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.15) (0:11.40) (0:11.14) (0:11.11) (0:11.96)

5 14 BOHO BEAUTY 9 68.4 0:10.98 1:10.52 [5] 0:56.47 [8] 0:45.33 [8] 0:33.95 [8] 0:22.78 [8] 0:11.80 [6] 3.66L 0:33.95 +9

Samantha Collett 1000m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.14) (0:11.38) (0:11.17) (0:10.98) (0:11.80)

6 10 PHILLY SPECIAL 3 67.9 0:10.97 1:10.54 [6] 0:56.37 [10] 0:45.25 [9] 0:33.81 [9] 0:22.72 [9] 0:11.75 [7] 3.74L 0:33.81 +4

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.12) (0:11.44) (0:11.09) (0:10.97) (0:11.75)

7 9 ROLL UP 11 67.5 0:11.08 1:10.62 [7] 0:56.98 [3] 0:45.90 [3] 0:34.52 [4] 0:23.43 [4] 0:12.26 [4] 4.22L 0:34.52 +3

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.08) (0:11.38) (0:11.09) (0:11.17) (0:12.26)

8 3 STORMY ROCK 10 67.6 0:10.91 1:10.79 [8] 0:56.68 [9] 0:45.33 [10] 0:33.79 [10] 0:22.88 [10] 0:11.92 [9] 5.22L 0:33.79 +7

Angela Jones 400m 600m (0:14.11) (0:11.35) (0:11.54) (0:10.91) (0:10.96) (0:11.92)

9 2 BRIMSTONE 2 68.1 0:11.07 1:11.34 [9] 0:57.54 [5] 0:46.47 [5] 0:35.01 [6] 0:23.79 [6] 0:12.53 [8] 8.47L 0:35.01 +7

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.07) (0:11.46) (0:11.22) (0:11.26) (0:12.53)

10 8 CIRCLING 1 66.8 0:11.13 1:11.73 [10] 0:57.90 [7] 0:46.77 [7] 0:35.33 [7] 0:24.12 [7] 0:12.71 [10] 10.79L 0:35.33 +2

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.13) (0:11.44) (0:11.21) (0:11.41) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Highly Ambitious (#15), Hakkai Maru (#11), Bean Foggy (#5), Stick To Your Guns (#7), Silver City (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 31 May 2023  17:21 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON BENCHMARK 75 Handicap -
1350m

31 May 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.53
(0:11.10)

1:08.43
(0:10.44)

0:57.99
(0:11.10)

0:46.89
(0:11.46)

0:35.43
(0:11.88)

0:23.55
(0:11.50)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SUNFALL 1 68.4 0:10.68 1:19.53 [1] 1:08.20 [6] 0:57.52 [8] 0:46.28 [8] 0:34.83 [7] 0:23.07 [9] 0:34.83

Martin Harley 1000m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:10.68) (0:11.24) (0:11.45) (0:11.76) (0:11.34)

2 12 SAILOR'S SECRET 16 69.8 0:10.44 1:19.57 [2] 1:08.47 [1] 0:58.03 [1] 0:46.93 [1] 0:35.47 [1] 0:23.59 [1] 0:35.47 +4

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.10) (0:10.44) (0:11.10) (0:11.46) (0:11.88) (0:11.50)

3 4 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 7 68.6 0:10.66 1:20.04 [3] 1:08.25 [12] 0:57.59 [11] 0:46.48 [11] 0:34.99 [11] 0:23.24 [12] 0:34.99 +2

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.79) (0:10.66) (0:11.11) (0:11.49) (0:11.75) (0:11.33)

4 15 SILVER CITY 6 68.5 0:10.61 1:20.05 [4] 1:08.87 [4] 0:58.26 [5] 0:47.04 [5] 0:35.57 [5] 0:23.89 [4] 0:35.57 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.61) (0:11.22) (0:11.47) (0:11.68) (0:11.61)

5 1 KOSCIUSKO 2 69.9 0:10.62 1:20.17 [5] 1:09.00 [3] 0:58.38 [4] 0:47.35 [4] 0:35.96 [2] 0:24.10 [2] 0:35.96 +0

Nathan Evans 1200m 1200m (0:11.17) (0:10.62) (0:11.03) (0:11.39) (0:11.86) (0:11.58)

6 14 ARGYLE PINK 8 69.4 0:10.53 1:20.40 [6] 1:09.25 [2] 0:58.72 [2] 0:47.63 [3] 0:36.14 [4] 0:24.30 [3] 0:36.14 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.15) (0:10.53) (0:11.09) (0:11.49) (0:11.84) (0:11.61)

7 10 BANDIT 9 67.5 0:10.83 1:20.44 [7] 1:08.90 [10] 0:58.07 [10] 0:47.05 [10] 0:35.57 [9] 0:24.12 [7] 0:35.57 +7

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1200m (0:11.54) (0:10.83) (0:11.02) (0:11.48) (0:11.45) (0:11.67)

8 6 SMYTZER 13 70.2 0:10.55 1:20.51 [8] 1:09.16 [7] 0:58.61 [6] 0:47.42 [6] 0:35.93 [6] 0:24.25 [6] 0:35.93 +6

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.35) (0:10.55) (0:11.19) (0:11.49) (0:11.68) (0:11.66)

9 9 STICK TO YOUR GUNS 3 68.9 0:10.71 1:20.63 [9] 1:09.42 [5] 0:58.71 [7] 0:47.46 [7] 0:35.93 [8] 0:24.22 [8] 0:35.93 +3

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1200m (0:11.21) (0:10.71) (0:11.25) (0:11.53) (0:11.71) (0:11.59)

10 8 MOONAN ME 4 67.5 0:10.82 1:20.66 [10] 1:08.59 [13] 0:57.77 [13] 0:46.64 [13] 0:35.10 [13] 0:23.84 [13] 0:35.10 +2

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:12.07) (0:10.82) (0:11.13) (0:11.54) (0:11.26) (0:11.30)

Scratched: Easy Beast (#3), Circling (#11), Biggie (#17), Love Sensation (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 31 May 2023  17:21 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON BENCHMARK 75 Handicap -
1350m

31 May 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.53
(0:11.10)

1:08.43
(0:10.44)

0:57.99
(0:11.10)

0:46.89
(0:11.46)

0:35.43
(0:11.88)

0:23.55
(0:11.50)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 CONTRIBUTE 12 67.6 0:10.80 1:20.70 [11] 1:08.97 [11] 0:58.17 [12] 0:47.05 [12] 0:35.51 [12] 0:24.17 [10] 0:35.51 +8

Samantha Collett 1000m 1200m (0:11.73) (0:10.80) (0:11.12) (0:11.54) (0:11.34) (0:11.61)

12 5 SOUTH PARADE 14 70.2 0:10.38 1:21.60 [12] 1:10.21 [8] 0:59.83 [3] 0:48.92 [2] 0:37.37 [3] 0:25.44 [5] 0:37.37 +6

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:11.39) (0:10.38) (0:10.91) (0:11.55) (0:11.93) (0:11.85)

13 13 STRAWB 5 67.9 0:10.82 1:22.88 [13] 1:11.49 [8] 1:00.67 [9] 0:49.49 [9] 0:37.84 [10] 0:26.34 [11] 0:37.84 +5

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.39) (0:10.82) (0:11.18) (0:11.65) (0:11.50) (0:11.68)

Scratched: Easy Beast (#3), Circling (#11), Biggie (#17), Love Sensation (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 31 May 2023  17:21 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON BENCHMARK 75 Handicap -
1350m

31 May 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SUNFALL 1 68.4 0:10.68 0:11.73 [5] 1:19.53 0:34.83

Martin Harley 1000m 1200m (0:11.73)

2 12 SAILOR'S SECRET 16 69.8 0:10.44 0:12.09 [1] 0.27L 0:35.47 +4

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

3 4 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 7 68.6 0:10.66 0:11.91 [11] 3.01L 0:34.99 +2

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.91)

4 15 SILVER CITY 6 68.5 0:10.61 0:12.28 [4] 3.07L 0:35.57 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

5 1 KOSCIUSKO 2 69.9 0:10.62 0:12.52 [2] 3.78L 0:35.96 +0

Nathan Evans 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

6 14 ARGYLE PINK 8 69.4 0:10.53 0:12.69 [3] 5.15L 0:36.14 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

7 10 BANDIT 9 67.5 0:10.83 0:12.45 [7] 5.4L 0:35.57 +7

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1200m (0:12.45)

8 6 SMYTZER 13 70.2 0:10.55 0:12.59 [6] 5.76L 0:35.93 +6

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

9 9 STICK TO YOUR GUNS 3 68.9 0:10.71 0:12.63 [8] 6.49L 0:35.93 +3

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1200m (0:12.63)

10 8 MOONAN ME 4 67.5 0:10.82 0:12.54 [10] 6.69L 0:35.10 +2

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

Scratched: Easy Beast (#3), Circling (#11), Biggie (#17), Love Sensation (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 31 May 2023  17:21 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON BENCHMARK 75 Handicap -
1350m

31 May 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 CONTRIBUTE 12 67.6 0:10.80 0:12.56 [12] 6.91L 0:35.51 +8

Samantha Collett 1000m 1200m (0:12.56)

12 5 SOUTH PARADE 14 70.2 0:10.38 0:13.59 [9] 12.19L 0:37.37 +6

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:13.59)

13 13 STRAWB 5 67.9 0:10.82 0:14.66 [13] 19.74L 0:37.84 +5

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.66)

Scratched: Easy Beast (#3), Circling (#11), Biggie (#17), Love Sensation (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 31 May 2023  17:21 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


